Manchester - Bury

via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Unsworth - Hollins - Pilsworth

Manchester - Bury

via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Whitefield - Unsworth - Sunnybank

Monday to Friday

Timetable commences 01 March 2021

Service Number

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange
Cromwell Bridge

Kersal Moor Ln

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops
Prestwich Tesco

Service Number

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange
Cromwell Bridge

Kersal Moor Ln

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops
Prestwich Tesco

Unsworth Pole

Unsworth Sunnybank Rd

Pilsworth ASDA

BURY Interchange

Service Number

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange
Cromwell Bridge

Kersal Moor Ln

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops
Prestwich Tesco

Unsworth Sunnybank Rd

BURY Interchange

93
0638
0650
0656
0700
0706

93
1453
1509
1516
1521
1528

93
2323
2335
2341
2345
2351
2400
0013

93
0653
0709
0716
0721
0728

93
1523
1539
1546
1551
1558

93
0723
0739
0746
0751
0758

93
1553
1609
1616
1621
1628

93
0753
0809
0816
0821
0828

93
1623
1639
1646
1651
1658

93
0823
0839
0846
0851
0858

93
1653
1709
1716
1721
1728

93
0853
0909
0916
0921
0928

93
1723
1739
1746
1751
1758

93
0923
0939
0946
0951
0958

93
1753
1809
1816
1821
1828

93
0953
1009
1016
1021
1028

93
1823
1835
1841
1845
1851

93
1023
1039
1046
1051
1058

93
1853
1905
1911
1915
1921

93
1053
1109
1116
1121
1128

93
1923
1935
1941
1945
1951

93
1123
1139
1146
1151
1158

93
2001
2013
2019
2023
2029

93
1153
1209
1216
1221
1228

93
2031
2043
2049
2053
2059

93
1223
1239
1246
1251
1258

92
2053
2105
2111
2115
2121
2130
2135
2148

93
1253
1309
1316
1321
1328

93
2123
2135
2141
2145
2151

2200

2213

92
93

93
1323
1339
1346
1351
1358

92
2153
2205
2211
2215
2221
2230
2235
2248

93
1353
1409
1416
1421
1428

93
2223
2235
2241
2245
2251

2300

2313

93
1423
1439
1446
1451
1458

92
2253
2305
2311
2315
2321
2330
2335
2348



Bury - Manchester

via Pilsworth - Hollins - Unsworth - Carr Clough - Agecroft

Bury - Manchester

via Sunnybank - Unsworth - Whitefield - Carr Clough - Agecroft

Monday to Friday

Timetable commences 01 March 2021

Service Number

Prestwich Tesco

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops

Kersal Moor Ln

Cromwell Bridge

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange

Service Number

BURY Interchange

Pilsworth ASDA

Unsworth Pole

Prestwich Tesco

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops

Kersal Moor Ln

Cromwell Bridge

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange

Service Number

BURY Interchange

Pilsworth ASDA

Unsworth Pole

Prestwich Tesco

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops

Kersal Moor Ln

Cromwell Bridge

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange

93

1339
1346
1352
1359
1418

92
2120
2132
2137
2148
2153
2158
2203
2216

93
0556
0602

0609
0628

93

1409
1416
1422
1429
1448

93
2155
2207
2218
2223
2228

2233
2246

93
0611
0616
0622
0629
0648

93

1439
1446
1452
1459
1518

92
2220
2232
2237
2248
2253
2258
2303
2316

93
0641
0646
0652
0659
0718

93

1509
1516
1522
1529
1548

93
0711
0716
0722
0729
0748

93

1539
1546
1552
1559
1618

93
0739
0746
0752
0759
0818

93

1609
1616
1622
1629
1648

93
0809
0816
0822
0829
0848

93

1639
1646
1652
1659
1718

93
0839
0846
0852
0859
0918

93

1709
1716
1722
1729
1748

93
0909
0916
0922
0929
0948

93

1739
1744
1749
1755
1809

93
0939
0946
0952
0959
1018

93

1809
1814
1819
1825
1839

93
1009
1016
1022
1029
1048

93

1833
1838
1843
1849
1903

93
1039
1046
1052
1059
1118

93

1856
1901
1906
1912
1926

93
1109
1116
1122
1129
1148

93

1926
1931
1936
1942
1956

93
1139
1146
1152
1159
1218

93

1956
2001
2006
2012
2026

92
93

93
1209
1216
1222
1229
1248

93
1955
2007
2018
2023
2028

2033
2046

93
1239
1246
1252
1259
1318

92
2020
2032
2037
2048
2053
2058
2103
2116

93
1309
1316
1322
1329
1348

93
2055
2107
2118
2123
2128

2133
2146



Manchester - Bury

via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Unsworth - Hollins - Pilsworth

Manchester - Bury

via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Whitefield - Unsworth - Sunnybank

Saturday

Timetable commences 06 March 2021

Service Number

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange
Cromwell Bridge

Kersal Moor Ln

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops
Prestwich Tesco

Service Number

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange
Cromwell Bridge

Kersal Moor Ln

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops
Prestwich Tesco

Unsworth Pole

Unsworth Sunnybank Rd

Pilsworth ASDA

BURY Interchange

93
0653
0707
0712
0717

93
1523
1539
1546
1551
1558

93
0723
0737
0742
0747

93
1553
1609
1616
1621
1628

93
0753
0807
0812
0817

93
1623
1639
1646
1651
1658

93
0823
0839
0846
0851
0858

93
1653
1709
1716
1721
1728

93
0853
0909
0916
0921
0928

93
1723
1739
1746
1751
1758

93
0923
0939
0946
0951
0958

93
1753
1809
1816
1821
1828

93
0953
1009
1016
1021
1028

93
1823
1835
1841
1845
1851

93
1023
1039
1046
1051
1058

93
1853
1905
1911
1915
1921

93
1053
1109
1116
1121
1128

93
1923
1935
1941
1945
1951

93
1123
1139
1146
1151
1158

93
1953
2005
2011
2015
2021

93
1153
1209
1216
1221
1228

93
2023
2035
2041
2045
2051

93
1223
1239
1246
1251
1258

92
2053
2105
2111
2115
2121
2130
2135
2148

93
1253
1309
1316
1321
1328

93
2123
2135
2141
2145
2151

2200

2213

93
1323
1339
1346
1351
1358

92
2153
2205
2211
2215
2221
2230
2235
2248

92
93

93
1353
1409
1416
1421
1428

93
2223
2235
2241
2245
2251

2300

2313

93
1423
1439
1446
1451
1458

92
2253
2305
2311
2315
2321
2330
2335
2348

93
1453
1509
1516
1521
1528

93
2323
2335
2341
2345
2351

2400

0013



Bury - Manchester

via Pilsworth - Hollins - Unsworth - Carr Clough - Agecroft

Bury - Manchester

via Sunnybank - Unsworth - Whitefield - Carr Clough - Agecroft

Saturday

Timetable commences 06 March 2021

Service Number

Prestwich Tesco

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops

Kersal Moor Ln

Cromwell Bridge

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange

Service Number

BURY Interchange

Pilsworth ASDA

Unsworth Pole

Prestwich Tesco

Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops

Kersal Moor Ln

Cromwell Bridge

MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange

93
0624
0630

0635
0648

93

1439
1446
1452
1459
1518

93
0654
0700

0705
0718

93

1509
1516
1522
1529
1548

93
0724
0730

0735
0748

93

1539
1546
1552
1559
1618

93
0754
0800

0805
0818

93

1609
1616
1622
1629
1648

93
0822
0828

0835
0848

93

1639
1646
1652
1659
1718

93
0846
0852

0859
0918

93

1709
1716
1722
1729
1748

93
0909
0916
0922
0929
0948

93

1746
1751
1756
1802
1816

93
0939
0946
0952
0959
1018

93

1816
1821
1826
1832
1846

93
1009
1016
1022
1029
1048

93

1846
1851
1856
1902
1916

93
1039
1046
1052
1059
1118

93

1916
1921
1926
1932
1946

93
1109
1116
1122
1129
1148

93

1946
1951
1956
2002
2016

93
1139
1146
1152
1159
1218

93
1955
2007
2018
2023
2028

2033
2046

93
1209
1216
1222
1229
1248

92
2020
2032
2037
2048
2053
2058
2103
2116

93
1239
1246
1252
1259
1318

93
2055
2107
2118
2123
2128

2133
2146

92
93

93
1309
1316
1322
1329
1348

92
2120
2132
2137
2148
2153
2158
2203
2216

93
1339
1346
1352
1359
1418

93
2155
2207
2218
2223
2228

2233
2246

93
1409
1416
1422
1429
1448

92
2220
2232
2237
2248
2253
2258
2303
2316



Manchester - Bury 92
via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Unsworth - Hollins - Pilsworth

Manchester - Bury 93
via Agecroft - Carr Clough - Whitefield - Unsworth - Sunnybank
Sunday
Timetable commences 28 February 2021
Service Number 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 92 93 92
ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1953 2023 2053
Cromwell Bridge 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 2005 2035 2105
Kersal Moor Ln 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2011 2041 2111
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2015 2045 2115
Prestwich Tesco ... 2021 2051 2121
Unsworth Pole ... 2030 ... 2130
Unsworth Sunnybank Rd e mmee e e e e e e e . 2100
Pilsworth ASDA ... 2035 ... 2135
BURY Interchange e e e e e e e e e e ... 2048 2113 2148
Service Number 93 92 93
ABH ABH ABH
MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange 2223 2253 2323
Cromwell Bridge 2235 2305 2335
Kersal Moor Ln 2241 2311 2341
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 2245 2315 2345
Prestwich Tesco 2251 2321 2351
Unsworth Pole e 2330 ...
Unsworth Sunnybank Rd 2300 ... 2400
Pilsworth ASDA .. 2335 ...
BURY Interchange 2313 2348 0013

ABH -  Also on Bank Holidays

93
ABH
2123
2135
2141
2145
2151

2200

2213

92
ABH
2153
2205
2211
2215
2221
2230
2235
2248



Bury - Manchester 92
via Pilsworth - Hollins - Unsworth - Carr Clough - Agecroft

Bury - Manchester 93
via Sunnybank - Unsworth - Whitefield - Carr Clough - Agecroft
Sunday
Timetable commences 28 February 2021
Service Number 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 92 93
ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
BURY Interchange v e ... 1855 1920 1955
Pilsworth ASDA ... 1932 ...
Unsworth Pole .... 1907 1937 2007
Prestwich Tesco ... 1918 1948 2018
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1923 1953 2023
Kersal Moor Ln 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1928 1958 2028
Cromwell Bridge 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1933 2003 2033
MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1946 2016 2046
Service Number 92 93 92
ABH ABH ABH
BURY Interchange 2120 2155 2220
Pilsworth ASDA 2132 ... 2232
Unsworth Pole 2137 2207 2237
Prestwich Tesco 2148 2218 2248
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 2153 2223 2253
Kersal Moor Ln 2158 2228 2258
Cromwell Bridge 2203 2233 2303
MANCHESTER Shudehill Interchange 2216 2246 2316

ABH - Also on Bank Holidays

92
ABH
2020
2032
2037
2048
2053
2058
2103
2116

93
ABH
2055
2107
2118
2123
2128
2133
2146



